9 & under year olds
Colin Johnson

Nicolas Aldana Huelga
Alice Ledgerwood
Bridget Macphaille
Isabelle Mundee

Piper Rubin

Sarah Senn

Nicolas Aldana Huelga
Luke Balhoff

Julian Duronslet
Marcel Thionville

10 year olds
Lucille Brauner

Allyson Johnson

Brianna Leathem-Brazzini

Bridget Macphaille
Isabelle Mundee
Amaia Ottley
Brianna Robertson
Margo Thionville
Luke Balhoff
Julian Duronslet
Christian Johnson
John Lovell

Luke Prest

Jack Primeaux
Leon Reymond
Marcel Thionville

11 year olds

Trinity Belott

Laila Beverly

Lucille Brauner
Iman Ferguson
Allyson Johnson
Amaia Ottley
Alexandra Primeaux
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SCY 2015-2016 (IM Xtreme)

Nu Wave Swim Club

200 FR

3:35.89

3:20.74
2:41.80
2:45.47

200 FR

2:46.97
3:33.54

3:20.74
2:29.61
2:18.39

2:28.76
2:41.37
2:44.59

500 FR
6:33.64

6:11.73

100 BK
1:53.99

1:35.87
2:02.07
1:47.37
1:53.97
1:33.20

1:42.93
1:25.65
1:22.14

100 BK
1:43.61
1:33.66
1:51.36
2:02.07
1:47.37

1:27.40
1:42.93
1:25.65
1:21.02
1:20.69
2:02.45
1:19.75
1:24.77
1:17.61

100 BK
1:14.17
1:23.48
1:43.61
1:12.98
1:33.66

1:27.16

100 BR

1:59.67
1:54.56

1:46.29

100 BR
2:11.30
1:58.83
2:01.48

1:59.67
2:10.72
1:44.71

1:32.61
2:14.08
1:46.82

1:46.29

100 BR
1:26.41
1:27.18
2:11.30

1:58.83
2:10.72
1:38.60

100 FL

1:24.47
2:21.03

1:24.47

1:30.05

100 FL
1:56.98

1:19.84

1:30.05

1:28.06

100 FL

1:56.98
1:17.87

200 IM

3:55.40

3:18.29

200 IM

3:55.40

2:55.28

3:18.29

200 IM

3:00.75

3:57.30
2:44.23

Score

Score

Score
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Brianna Robertson
Abigail Spera
Margo Thionville
Thomas Aucoin
Craig Duronslet
Christian Johnson
John Lovell

Jack Primeaux
Leon Reymond
Bernard Robertson
Luke Ryan
Joshua Singleton
Derek Zhang

12 year olds

Verna Ballex

Trinity Belott

Laila Beverly

Mia Block

Karson Dumas
Iman Ferguson
Serena Klebba
Katherine Kramer
Peyton McQueen
Julia Munger

Haydn Payne
Alexandra Primeaux
Desiree Sharp
Abigail Spera
Thomas Aucoin
Robert Cowden-Garofalo
Craig Duronslet
Max Jacobson

Evan Johnson
James Leathem-Brazzini
Logan Remaley
Bernard Robertson
Luke Ryan

Joshua Singleton
Pierce Thionville

13 year olds
Verna Ballex

Elise Bourgeois
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Gender

6:42.10

7:10.88

6:04.79

7:07.23

5:32.78

500 FR

6:33.64

6:15.17

5:47.04

5:58.31

6:06.62

7:10.88

6:15.93

6:35.65

5:35.77

500 FR

1:47.76
1:18.53
1:33.13
1:21.14
1:21.02
1:14.88
1:19.75
1:19.83

1:25.87
1:25.07
1:03.66

100 BK

1:14.17
1:23.48
1:12.83
1:08.43
1:11.62
1:18.17
1:06.91

1:20.32
1:30.38
1:27.16
1:11.63
1:47.76
1:33.13
1:13.48
1:21.14
1:42.96

1:19.74

1:25.87

1:25.07

1:06.47

200 BK

2:39.75

1:44.71
2:08.88
1:37.36
1:41.78
1:36.07

1:32.61
1:46.82

1:58.69
1:53.14
1:33.29
1:26.73

100 BR
1:23.51
1:26.41
1:27.18
1:19.49
1:24.91

1:40.49
1:26.49

1:25.85
1:34.40
1:38.60

2:08.88
1:41.78
1:25.95
1:36.07

1:19.53
1:45.49

1:58.69
1:53.14
1:27.91
1:25.52

200 BR
3:03.35

1:18.44

1:28.06

1:10.29

100 FL

1:18.14
1:14.21
1:14.67
1:16.12
1:19.07
1:03.95
1:05.07

1:18.44

1:14.42

1:10.77

200 FL

3:23.16

2:55.28

2:24.27

200 IM

3:00.75

2:48.18

2:41.03

2:37.17

2:35.10

2:35.89

3:23.16

2:40.77

2:31.81

200 IM

2:45.16

3347

Score

2018

2100

2041

2340

400 IM Score
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Niyati Duggal
Kacey Guichard
Morgan Gunnels
Peyton McQueen
Phillip Endom
Evan Johnson
Matthew Larsen
Logan Remaley
Pierce Thionville
Bryan Zhang

14 year olds
Elise Bourgeois
Kacey Guichard
Morgan Gunnels
Hannah Morris
Anna Nguyen
Hailey Reynolds
Phillip Endom
Joel Guerra
Ross Jacobson
Matthew Larsen

15 year olds
Ashley Cheramie

Martha Cowden-Garofalo

Hailey Reynolds
Noah Cormier
Davis Edwards
Joel Guerra

Ross Jacobson
Charles Korndorffer
Nathaniel Kramer
Earle Madden

16 year olds

Annie Cherbonnier
Ryland Edwards
Kaylin Swoboda
Joshua Armond
Noah Cormier
Charles Korndorffer
Earle Madden
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5:43.57
5:35.41
5:51.81

6:15.93
6:35.65
5:26.03
5:43.98
500 FR
5:51.96
5:43.57
5:35.41
5:16.64
6:02.74

5:30.48

500 FR
5:21.69
6:14.99
6:02.74

4:42.14
5:30.48

5:15.07

5:54.69

500 FR

4:40.29

5:15.07

2:16.63
2:33.57
2:24.72
2:12.08

2:25.19

2:14.63
2:21.36

200 BK
2:39.75
2:16.63
2:33.57
2:09.04

2:31.57
2:12.08
2:20.54
2:21.95
2:25.19

200 BK
2:30.84

2:31.57
2:22.36
1:54.86
2:20.54
2:21.95
2:05.56

200 BK

2:17.71
2:28.79
2:03.96
2:22.36
2:03.97

3:01.86

2:47.55
2:54.69
2:40.92

2:54.50
2:50.74

200 BR

3:01.86

2:40.51

2:43.82
2:47.55

2:49.36
2:40.92

200 BR
2:52.38

2:43.82

2:10.94

2:49.36

200 BR

2:47.25
2:29.93
2:28.13
2:14.37

2:10.26

2:27.50
2:53.11

2:12.49

2:33.80

2:36.29
2:42.83

200 FL

2:27.50
2:53.11
2:31.69

2:12.49
2:26.78
2:25.84
2:33.80

200 FL
2:15.14

2:02.63
2:26.78
2:25.84
2:14.02

200 FL

2:13.34
1:57.22
2:01.06
2:03.68

2:40.57
2:29.31
2:26.19
2:34.38
2:14.34

2:27.97
2:40.77
2:26.87
2:32.84

200 IM
2:45.16
2:29.31
2:26.19
2:13.04
3:10.62
2:28.94
2:14.34
2:12.31
2:23.20
2:27.97

200 IM
2:26.99
2:32.55
2:28.94
2:02.97
1:56.90
2:12.31
2:23.20
2:15.38

2:06.34

200 IM
2:40.55
2:22.70
2:16.93
2:01.86
2:02.97
2:15.38
2:06.34

400 IM
5:43.71

400 IM
4:47.64 2964

400 IM

4:44.87

5:07.27

5:07.36 2483
5:16.69 2044

Score

4:40.50 3680

4:44.87
4:53.24

5:07.27

Score

4:03.24 4645
4:53.24

4:48.47

Score

5:03.55
4:43.29
4:21.38 3797
4:22.33
4:48.47
4:30.54

4/6/2016 7:34:26 AM



17 year olds
Annie Cherbonnier
Emma Cole
Ryland Edwards
Charlotte Russo
Kaylin Swoboda
Donovan Bendana
Christopher Gross
John Jackson
Warren Massimini

18 year olds
Emma Cole
Charlotte Russo
Donovan Bendana
Kevin Conrad
Cade Fuxan
Christopher Gross
John Jackson
Warren Massimini
Blaise Wise
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500 FR

5:37.39

4:46.84
4:41.56

500 FR
5:37.39

4:46.84
4:41.56

200 BK

2:17.71
2:32.36
2:28.79

2:18.40

1:57.19

2:10.76

200 BK

2:32.36

2:10.12

2:18.40

1:57.19

2:10.76
2:11.61

200 BR

2:47.25
2:29.17
2:29.93

200 BR

2:29.17

2:23.58

200 FL

2:13.34

200 FL

2:03.04

2:10.88

200 IM
2:27.24

2:22.70
2:18.00
2:16.93
2:06.75

2:10.85
1:57.32

200 IM

2:18.00
2:06.75

2:03.11

2:10.85

1:57.32
2:00.64

400 IM

400 IM Score

5:03.55
4:58.04
4:43.29

4:15.37

Score

4:58.04

4:15.37
4:36.94
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